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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 18:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:02.78 558
2. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.20 476
3. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:07.01 459
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.17 456
5. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 1:08.35 433
6. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 1:08.76 425
7. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.51 411
8. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:10.60 392
9. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:11.71 374

10. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:12.51 362
11. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:12.59 361
12. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.81 330
13. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:15.10 326
14. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:15.19 325
15. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.18 312
16. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:16.46 309
17. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:20.70 263

16 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:01.19 603
2. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:01.72 588
3. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:05.86 484

NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:05.86 484
5. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.84 357
6. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:16.66 306
7. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:22.43 246
8. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 1:27.78 204

14 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:01.19 603
2. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:01.72 588
3. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:02.78 558
4. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:05.86 484

NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:05.86 484
6. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.20 476
7. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:07.01 459
8. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.17 456
9. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 1:08.35 433

10. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 1:08.76 425
11. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.51 411
12. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:10.60 392
13. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:11.71 374
14. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:12.51 362
15. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:12.59 361
16. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.84 357
17. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.81 330
18. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:15.10 326
19. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:15.19 325
20. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.18 312
21. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:16.46 309
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:16.66 306
23. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:20.70 263
24. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:22.43 246
25. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 1:27.78 204

Otvoreno

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:01.19 603
BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:01.19 603

3. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:01.72 588
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:02.78 558
5. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Spartak 1:05.75 486
6. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:05.86 484

NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:05.86 484
8. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.20 476
9. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:07.01 459

10. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.17 456
11. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 1:08.35 433
12. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 1:08.76 425
13. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.51 411
14. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:10.60 392
15. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:11.71 374
16. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:12.51 362
17. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:12.59 361
18. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.84 357
19. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.81 330
20. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:15.10 326
21. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:15.19 325
22. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.18 312
23. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:16.46 309
24. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:16.66 306
25. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 1:19.14 278
26. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:20.70 263
27. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:22.43 246
28. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 1:22.59 245
29. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 1:25.13 224
30. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 1:27.78 204
31. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 1:33.12 171


